PR#
23-143

24-008
24-039
24-040
24-041
24-042
24-043
24-044
24-046
24-048
24-049
24-050
24-051
24-052
24-053
24-054
24-055
24-056
24-057

24-058

FPS QUEUE AND INPROCESS REVIEW REPORT

Friday, April 26, 2024

21 Outstanding Reviews
SD Review Due Date

01/04/2024

Facility

Providence Portland Medical Center
St. Andrews Memory Care
Doernbecher Childrens Hospital 04/12/2024
Countryside Living Memory Care

Willamette View Health Center ALF/MC Wing
Bonaventure of Corvallis

Mercy Medical Center 04/22/2024
Asante Rogue Regional Medical Center
Greenridge Estates

Faye Wright Senior Living

Sun Terrace Hermiston

Sapphire at The Amber

Good Shepherd Medical Center

Nova Vida Midwives 05/06/2024
Salem Health Bldg B 05/06/2024
OHSU Center for Health and Healing Bldg 1 05/08/2024
Marquis Mt. Tabor

Avamere Rehabilitation of Beaverton

Legacy Unity Center for Behavioral Health

Wallowa Memorial Hospital 05/13/2024

KEY: If Reviewer Field =

Blank - Project is in queue pending assignment

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by reviewer

All other proiects are current and in various stages of the review process

CD Review Due Date

04/29/2024
05/07/2024

04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/17/2024

04/24/2024
04/25/2024
04/26/2024
04/26/2024
04/30/2024
05/03/2024

05/09/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024

SD Reviewer

Patrick Young

Patrick Young

Barbara Atkins

Pam Krecklow

Barbara Atkins

CD Reviewer

Patrick Young

Barbara Atkins

Patrick Young

Barbara Atkins

Barbara Atkins

Barbara Atkins

Pam Krecklow



