	FPS QUEUE AND INPROCESS REVIEW REPORT Friday, April 26, 2024					
	21 Outstanding Reviews					
PR#	Facility	SD Review Due Date	CD Review Due Date	SD Reviewer	CD Reviewer	
23-143	Providence Portland Medical Center	01/04/2024	04/29/2024	Patrick Young	Patrick Young	
24-008	St. Andrews Memory Care		05/07/2024		Barbara Atkins	
24-039	Doernbecher Childrens Hospital	04/12/2024		Patrick Young		
24-040	Countryside Living Memory Care		04/15/2024			
24-041	Willamette View Health Center ALF/MC Wing		04/15/2024		Patrick Young	
24-042	Bonaventure of Corvallis		04/17/2024			
24-043	Mercy Medical Center	04/22/2024		Barbara Atkins		
24-044	Asante Rogue Regional Medical Center		04/24/2024		Barbara Atkins	
24-046	Greenridge Estates		04/25/2024			
24-048	Faye Wright Senior Living		04/26/2024			
24-049	Sun Terrace Hermiston		04/26/2024			
24-050	Sapphire at The Amber		04/30/2024		Barbara Atkins	
24-051	Good Shepherd Medical Center		05/03/2024		Barbara Atkins	
24-052	Nova Vida Midwives	05/06/2024				
24-053	Salem Health Bldg B	05/06/2024		Pam Krecklow		
24-054	OHSU Center for Health and Healing Bldg 1	05/08/2024		Barbara Atkins		
24-055	Marquis Mt. Tabor		05/09/2024			
24-056	Avamere Rehabilitation of Beaverton		05/13/2024			
24-057	Legacy Unity Center for Behavioral Health		05/13/2024		Pam Krecklow	
24-058	Wallowa Memorial Hospital	05/13/2024				

KEY: If Reviewer Field =

Blank - Project is in queue pending assignment

Name - Project is under active review and scheduled to be completed by review due date, unless notified by reviewer

All other projects are current and in various stages of the review process